Penn State Hershey Pulmonary Research age 1 of 6

John H. Harmon Memorial 5k
October 04, 2014
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 14 & under Total: 2
1 30 29:34 Faith Anne Helman 121 13 14 & under  Chambersburg PA 9:31
2 62 40:43 Molly Mcguire 143 12 14 & under  Chambersburg PA 13:06
Female 15-19 Total: 2
1 5 22:41 Savannah Dymond 180 17 15-19 Chambersburg PA 7:18
2 7 23:20 Lindsay Mcguire 142 15 15-19 Chambersburg PA 7:31
Female 20-24 Total: 7
1 3 22:30 Lauren Nadler 149 24 20-24 Philadelphia PA 7:15
2 10 24:14 Karrah Weaver 188 21 20 - 24 Williamsport MD 7:48
3 11 24:39 Allison Harding 115 24 20-24 Chambersburg PA 7:56
4 13 24:57 Kelsey Weaver 189 21 20 - 24 Williamsport MD 8:02
5 23 27:49 Jordon Richardson 160 21 20 - 24 Waynesboro PA 8:57
6 54 35:00 Hannah Bingaman 197 20 20 - 24 Mercersburg PA 11:16
7 65 42:54 Lauren Dougherty 192 21 20 - 24 Greencastle PA 13:48
Female 25-29 Total: 12
1 16 25:50 Ashleigh Schultz 840 28 25-29 8:19
2 17 26:30 Adrianne Redding 156 29 25-29 Chambersburg PA 8:32
3 29 29:22 Betsy Wilson 309 27 25-29 9:27
4 31 30:02 Ashley Norris 327 28 25-29 9:40
5 32 30:02 Brooke Jacobs 319 26 25-29 9:40
6 38 31:18 Sarah Richards 195 26 25-29 10:04
7 41 31:40 Heather Tannheimer 167 28 25-29 Chambersburg PA 10:12
8 42 32:00 Amanda Mcnew 144 27 25-29 Chambersburg PA 10:18
9 69 45:28 Jenna Brake 330 27 25-29 14:38
10 70 45:28 Chelsea Webber 850 27 25-29 14:38
11 72 52:08 Tiffany Reese 159 27 25-29 Newburg PA 16:47
12 78 53:41 Ashley Olson 329 28 25-29 17:17
Female 30-34 Total: 11
1 2 21:57 Jen Timmons 169 30 30-34 Orrstown PA 7:04
2 8 23:28 Nicole Albright 683 34 30-34 Shippensburg PA 7:33
3 14 25:04 Bonnie Craig 105 32 30-34 Shippensburg PA 8:04
4 15 25:42 Deb Hoffman 122 33 30-34 Shippensburg PA 8:16
5 26 28:45 Laura Heinl 119 30 30-34 Shippensburg PA 9:15
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John H. Harmon Memorial 5k
October 04, 2014
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 30-34 Total: 11
6 28 29:22 Lacey Fegan 846 34 30-34 Chambersburg PA 9:27
7 40 31:40 Erin Berry 698 32 30-34 Mercersburg PA 10:12
8 44 32:36 Kathryn Shirk 164 32 30-34 Shippensburg PA 10:30
9 50 34:37 Jodi Shenk 308 33 30-34 Chambersburg PA 11:09
10 51 34:37 Amy Wenger 310 31 30-34 Pleasant Hall PA 11:09
11 88 1:04:35  Laura Cunningham 314 32 30-34 Medford MA 20:47
Female 35-39 Total: 16
1 9 24:13 Noel Purdy 318 37 35-39 Chambersburg PA 7:48
2 12 24:53 Michelle Sharp 844 37 35-39 Hagerstown MD 8:01
3 18 26:38 Emily Mcfarland 138 38 35-39 Hagerstown MD 8:34
4 20 27:36 Brandy Kennedy 128 36 35-39 Hustontown PA 8:53
5 22 27:44 Allison Bender 326 38 35-39 8:56
6 27 28:56 Shannon Reel 305 38 35-39 9:19
7 35 30:52 Jennifer Barefoot 688 39 35-39 Chambersburg PA 9:56
8 37 31:00 Heather Reath 155 37 35-39 Fayetteville PA 9:59
9 52 34:44 Angie Bechtel 849 38 35-39 York PA 11:11
10 56 35:04 Courtney Neus 835 38 35-39 Chambersburg PA 11:17
11 59 37:22 Heidi Minnier 147 35 35-39 Chambersburg PA 12:02
12 67 43:15 Jessica M Kiers 129 35 35-39 Chambersburg PA 13:55
13 76 52:31 Janice Dalton 106 38 35-39 Chambersburg PA 16:54
14 82 55:44 Cookie Redding 328 37 35-39 17:56
15 87 1:01:19  Trisha Harmon 311 37 35-39 Naples FL 19:44
16 89 1:04:35  Anne Wilson 173 36 35-39 Glen Burnie MD 20:47
Female 40 - 44 Total: 7
1 21 27:36 Michele Ford 109 43 40 - 44 Fayetteville PA 8:53
2 25 28:30 Brooke Johnson 316 43 40 - 44 9:10
3 36 30:52 August Meyers 146 41 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 9:56
4 49 34:36 Laura Carbaugh 793 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 11:08
5 55 35:03 Kelly Morrow 148 43 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 11:17
6 60 39:26 Allison Detrich 107 42 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 12:42
7 84 59:05 Tara Stewart 177 43 40 - 44 Mercersburg PA 19:01
Female 45 -49 Total: 10
1 4 22:33 Amy Stahlman 762 46 45 - 49 Shippensburg PA 7:15
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John H. Harmon Memorial 5k

October 04, 2014
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 45 - 49 Total: 10
2 6 22:49 Beatrice Nussli-rohrer 150 48 45-49 Carlisle PA 7:21
3 34 30:18 Rose Morgan 200 49 45 - 49 9:45
4 45 33:15 Rayelle Leisher 181 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:42
5 46 33:23 Suzy Wilkinson 172 49 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:45
6 53 35:00 Chelle Bingaman 789 46 45 - 49 Mercersburg PA 11:16
7 64 41:37 Blanca Nizama 324 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 13:24
8 71 45:48 Christine Miller 303 47 45 - 49 Concord NC 14:44
9 77 52:35 Suzanne Knepper 132 46 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 16:55
10 86 1:01:18  Christine Leighty 196 48 45 - 49 19:44
Female 50 - 54 Total: 7
1 19 26:40 Brenda Scriptunas 163 54 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 8:35
2 24 27:57 Sara Grove 113 51 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 8:60
3 39 31:28 Renee Brink 786 52 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 10:08
4 57 35:05 Vanessa Kuntz 841 51 50 - 54 11:18
5 63 40:43 Vinette O'Farrell 839 52 50 - 54 13:06
6 74 52:26 Mary Mcgough 140 51 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 16:53
7 81 55:10 Tara Benton 693 53 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 17:45
Female 55-59 Total: 10
1 33 30:05 Susan Rotz 182 55 55-59 Fayetteville PA 9:41
2 47 34:14 Margaret Horioka 126 59 55-59 Williamsport MD 11:01
3 48 34:31 Julia Richardson 161 57 55-59 Waynesboro PA 11:07
4 58 36:31 Ellen Kirkner 131 56 55-59 Chambersburg PA 11:45
5 61 39:59 Glenda Small 185 55 55-59 Chambersburg PA 12:52
6 68 45:04 April McCulloh 183 58 55-59 Mercersburg PA 14:30
7 73 52:08 Cindy Reese 158 55 55-59 Newburg PA 16:47
8 79 54:09 Christine Hill 317 59 55-59 17:26
9 80 54:09 Marilyn Huntzberry 315 59 55-59 17:26
10 85 1:00:30  Vickie Wise 175 59 55-59 Chambersburg PA 19:28
Female 60 - 64 Total: 1
1 66 43:11 Rebecca Bascom 322 61 60 - 64 13:54
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John H. Harmon Memorial 5k

October 04, 2014
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City
Group All ter Number Race Day Group
Female 65 - 69 Total: 1
1 43 32:05 Pat Phenicie-Grandel 152 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg
Female 70 & over Total: 2
1 75 52:30 Lynne Mcgough 139 76 70 & over Chambersburg
2 83 57:21 Elizabeth Caveney 101 71 70 & over  Chambersburg
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City
Group All ter Number Race Day Group
Male 14 & under Total: 3
1 3 18:47 Shiloh Lehman 834 14 14 & under  Chambersburg
2 4 19:41 Matt Hoover 837 14 14 & under
3 32 27:44 Lee Garman 323 10 14 & under
Male 20 -24 Total: 6
1 2 18:45 Ryan Kaiser 847 22 20-24 Waynesboro
2 11 22:07 Grey Pierce 153 23 20-24 Philadelphia
3 12 22:13 Nathan Sourbier 187 24 20 - 24 Chambersburg
4 21 25:57 Hoby Carson 807 24 20 - 24 Chambersburg
5 37 29:34 Isaac Bingaman 198 22 20 - 24
6 45 31:30 Kenneth Harding 116 23 20 - 24 Chambersburg
Male 25-29 Total: 2
1 30 27:09 Grant Ausherman 687 29 25-29 Chambersburg
2 38 29:41 Brandon Soper 166 28 25-29 Shippensburg
Male 30-34 Total: 9
1 20:10 Zachary Asper 312 33 30-34 Shippensburg
2 8 21:32 Marc Harmon 313 34 30-34 Medford
3 15 22:39 Jeffrey Sprankle 186 32 30-34 Chambersburg
4 17 23:17 Kyle Staley 320 32 30-34
5 18 23:38 Jeremy Hawk 117 30 30-34 Chambersburg
6 22 25:59 Nathan Richards 193 33 30-34
7 39 30:02 Rob Morris 325 30 30-34
8 43 31:18 Ryan Richards 194 30 30-34
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Mile

10:20

16:54
18:28
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6:03
6:20
8:56

6:02
7:07
7:09
8:21
9:31
10:08

8:44
9:33

6:29
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Age Over
Group All
Male
9 56
Male
1 10
2 33
3 35
4 53
5 54
Male
1 19
2 23
3 27
4 47
5 55
Male
1 16
2 26
3 28
4 41
5 49
6 50
7 51
8 52
Male
1
2
3
4 13
5 24
6 34
7 42
8 48

Mas Time

ter

30-34
43:49

35-39
21:57
27:44
28:56
41:38
42:57

40 - 44
24:50
26:12
26:50
32:56
43:00

45 -49
22:51
26:30
26:50
30:20
33:55
34:26
35:23
40:06

50 - 54
20:30
20:59
21:50
22:22
26:22
27:47
30:55
33:00

October 04, 2014
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 9
Ben Wagner

Total: 5
Dustin Timmons
Troy Garman
Anthony Elmer
Brad Coccagna
Ryan Dougherty

Total: 5
David Helman
Robert Offutt
Steven Holgate
Daniel Mcgrogan
Peter R Kiers

Total: 8

Bryan Fowler
Andy Barnes
Jeff Holmes
Ronald Leighty
Duane Bock
Keith Miller
Eric Hoover

Brian Johnson

Total: 8
Rodney Small
Craig Leisher
Dave Diamond
Peter Holdaway
David Kaiser
Steven Bingaman
Jerry Jacobson
Tom Garner

Race

Number Race Day

170

168
321
304
103
191

120
306
124
141
130

110
179
125
134
783
301
838
178

165
135
842
302
845
199
127
112

Age On

31

35
39
39
37
37

42
43
44
44
44

48
45
48
49
46
47
46
46

53
53
50
50
50
51
50
53

Age
Group

30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

50-54
50 - 54
50-54
50 - 54
50-54
50 - 54
50-54
50 - 54
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City

Carlisle

Orrstown

Shippensburg
Greencastle

Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Reading
Fayetteville
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Concord

Carlisle

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Mercersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
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14:06

7:04
8:56
9:19
13:24
13:49

7:60
8:26
8:38
10:36
13:50

7:21
8:32
8:38
9:46
10:55
11:05
11:23
12:54

6:36
6:45
7:02
7:12
8:29
8:57
9:57
10:37
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Age Over
Group All
Male
1 20
2 29
3 44
4 57
Male
1 14
2 25
3 31
4 36
5 46
Male
1 40
2 59
3 60
Male
1 58

Mas Time
ter
55-59
25:24
27:00
31:27
54:32

60 - 64
22:35
26:28
27:24
29:10
31:44

65 - 69
30:08
59:39
1:00:30

70 & over
57:08

October 04, 2014
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 4

Joe Weaver
Brian Hair
Diane Reed
Tony Childress

Total: 5

Paul Sick

Joe Cole

Brad Westhafer
Tom McCulloh
Tom Coccagna

Total: 3

Jeff Logan
Patrick Pierce
Jerroyl Wise

Total: 1
Tom Samuel

Race

Number Race Day

190
114
157
102

843
307
171
137
104

136
184
174

162

Age On

58
56
58
59

62
64
62
62
60

65
65
66

74

Age
Group

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64

65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69

70 & over
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City

Williamsport
Shippensburg
Orrstown
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Biglerville
Mechanicsburg
Mercersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Medford

Timing Bylzl

State

MD

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

NJ
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8:11
8:41
10:07
17:33

7:16
8:31
8:49
9:23
10:13

9:42
19:12
19:28

18:23
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